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TA positions available: Provost Office Call – Fall 2020 and Fall-Winter 2020-21 

 

 

Course Number, term, section, title Course schedule Numb
er of 
TA 

hours 

Name of professor Professor’s Contact  

AHSC 319/2 section 01: Older Adulthood THU 11:45 – 14:30 70 Shannon 
Hebblethwaite 

 

shannon.hebblethwaite@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 322-522/2 section 01: Fundamentals: 
Child Youth Care Work 
 

WED 11:45 – 14:30  26 Patti Ranahan 
 

patti.ranahan@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 335/3 section 51: Power and conflict 
resolution 
 

MON 17:45 – 20:30 40 Tim Farmer 
 

drtimfarmer@yahoo.com 
 

AHSC 355/2 section 51: Foundations - Family 
Life Education 
 

THU 17:45 – 20:30 8 Rosemary C. Reilly 
 

rosemary.reilly@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 360/2 section 01: Play, Adult Learning 
and Development 
 

TUE 8:45 – 11:30 40 Steven Henle 
 

steven.henle@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 380/2 section 01: Quantitative Research 
Methods 
 

TUE 11:45 – 14:30 74 Peter Morden 
 

peter.morden@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 382/2 section 01: Qualitative Research 
Methods 

  TUE 11:45 – 14:30 70 Shannon 
Hebblethwaite 

 

shannon.hebblethwaite@concordia.ca 
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of TA 
hours 
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AHSC 400/2 section 31: Advanced Facilitation FRI 9:30 – 12:15 
(Non standard 

schedule) 

20 Warren Linds 
 

warren.linds@concordia.ca 
 

AHSV 422/2 section 51: Youth and Leisure WED 17:45 – 20:30 
 

45 Felice Yuen 
 

felice.yuen@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 437/2 section 01: Internship: Leisure 
Studies 
 

MON 14:45 – 17:30 25 Steven Henle 
 

steven.henle@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 540/2 section 01: Mental Health and 
Addiction: Youth Work 
 

WED 8:45 – 11:00 
 

26 Patti Ranahan  
patti.ranahan@concordia.ca 

 
AHSC 620/3 section 01: Learning/ Individual 
Change Processes 
 

NA 36 Rosemary C. Reilly rosemary.reilly@concordia.ca 
 
 

AHSC 660/3 section 01: Philosophy and Ethics of 
Intervention 
 

NA 50 Warren Linds 
 

warren.linds@concordia.ca 
 

AHSC 698/3 sections 03, 04, 05, 06: Master’s 
Project 
 

NA 48 Rosemary C. Reilly rosemary.reilly@concordia.ca 
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